Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Excellent click & switch feelings
Long life of 2 million cycles
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R E C 1 6  K  2 5  -  2 0 1
Series name
Push switch function and shaft
M：Single shaft without push switch
K：Single shaft with push switch
L：Double shaft with push switch
REC：With click
25
Resolution (P/R)
Output interface
1：Voltage
5：Open collector
2：“A” & “B”
Output
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Resolution
25 (P/R) With Click
Click Push switch function
No
Single Shaft
Voltage
(PIN HEADER Type)
REC16M25-201
Open Collector
(SCOKET Type)
Double Shaft
Yes
Shaft Output interface Part number
REC16K25-201
  A REC16K25-205-B
  A REC16L25-205-B
RoHS compliant
The products indicated by A  mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
REC16K/REC16L/REC16M
OPTICAL ENCODERS
Note) Manual setting only.
Click torque
Click number
Shaft loading (Pull-push)
Switch operation force
Switch stroke
Rotational life (Mechanical)
Switching life
Shaft loading
(When mounting)
Radial
Axial
Net weight
Strength of tighten screw
Operating temp. range
Storage temp. range
Protection grade
Input voltage
Input current
Output wave form
Output phases
(P/R)
Resolution
Phase difference of outputs A & B
Maximum frequency response
Output signal
“1 (High)”
“0 (Low)”
Light source
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DC5 ± 5 %
30 mA maximum
Square wave
A, B